Jun 01 2024 (07:20) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai CSMT - SSS Hubballi Special (UnReserved)/01173 - Exp - CR
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli)
16h 50m - 842 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 13:30 0 | 0 45 (14 |CR
2 DR Dadar Central 13:42 13:45 3m |0 |1 9 61 |7 CR
3 KYN |Kalyan Junction 14:27 14:30 3m [0 |1 51 56 |9 CR
4 |LNL |Lonavla 15:50 15:53 3m |1 |1 126 |67 |623 [CR
5 PUNE |Pune Junction 16:50 16:55 5m |0 |1 190 |48 |560 [CR
6 DD Daund Junction 18:30 18:35 5m (0 |1 265 (93 |515 |CR
7 KWV  [Kurduwadi Junction 19:45 20:10 25m 1 373 [49 |511 |CR
8 |PVR |Pandharpur 21:15 21:20 5m |0 |1 426 |59 |463 |CR
9 MRJ Miraj Junction 23:40 00:05 25m 1 563 |55 |549 |CR
10 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 02:35 02:40 5m |0 (2 |700 |64 |747 [SWR
11 |LD Londa Junction 03:28 03:30 2m |0 |2 |752 (53 |[635 [SWR
12 |DWR |Dharwad 04:50 04:52 2m (0 |2 822 |14 |737 [SWR
13 |UBL ([SSS Hubballi Junction |[06:20 0 (2 |842 |- 627 |SWR

(Hubli)

Jun 01 2024 (07:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



